555 YVR
Master Sign Program
555 Ygnacio Valley Road
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
In accordance with the City of Walnut Creek’s Sign Ordinance, this Sign Program has been
developed to identify the placement, construction, size, materials, and colors for the live/work
tenant and building signage.  The guidelines contained herein are established for the purpose of
assuring successful display of identity for each tenant while keeping the integrity of the building

Company
Project
Sign Type Code
Work Order                  Drawn By
555 YVR Condos
555 Ygnacio Valley Road
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Pacific Marketing Associates, Inc.
02-09-08 Submittal
31515 WR
SEE SHEET 3.0 SEE ABOVE TBD N/A - ARTWORK PROVIDED
BY CLIENT
SEE ABOVE.
FRONT FRONT
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
2 SIDE SECTION
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
2-1
SIDE VIEW
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
1-1FRONT VIEW
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
1
4"
24"
72"
LOW VOLTAGE
WHITE LEDS
120V LED TRANSFORMER
(PARKING CABINET)
120V LED TRANSFORMER
(BLADE SIGN)
MASONRY
ANCHOR
1/4” BLACK/WHITE
ACRYLIC PUSH THRU
1/8” THICK ALUM.
REMOVABLE SKIN
PAINTED
1      01-12-09      REDESIGNED       WR
2      01-26-09      REDESIGNED       WR
Date Phase
Sign Type Description
Sheet No.
Revisions
No. Date  Phase   By
Tenant Suite ID
SID-P
4.0
Company
Project
Sign Type Code
Work Order                  Drawn By
555 YVR Condos
555 Ygnacio Valley Road
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Pacific Marketing Associates, Inc.
12-31-08 Submittal
31515 WR
6 TOTAL. GLOBALE INSTALLS ON CONCRETE PILLARS NEXT
TO TENANT ENTRY DOOR.
SIGN TO BE INSTALLED 60” FROM
FINISHED GRADE TO CENTER OF SIGN ON
THE STRIKE-SIDE OF DOOR.
INSTALL ELEVATION
FRONT VIEW (SQUARE LOGO)
SCALE: 1/4" = 1"
1
18"
20 5/8"
12"
3"
5 1/2"